

**WP(PIL) NO: 112 of 2017**

Dr.A. Duraiswamy

...Petitioner

Vs.

State of Andhra Pradesh and others

...Respondents

Advocate for Petitioner:

LETTER

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

GP FOR FORESTS (AP), GP FOR
REVENUE (AP), GP FOR GENERAL
ADMINISTRATION (AP)**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI****DATE : 17th September, 2025****P C :**

Delete from the column 'likely to be declared as infructuous'.

List on 17.12.2025 along with WP.No.22462 of 2013 & WP(PIL).No.171
of 2023.**DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ****RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J**

Vjl